FRIENDS AND FAMOUS PEOPLE

Antonio

American fashion artist of Puerto Rican origin whose work
regularly appears in the Mew York Times and fashion
magazines throughout the world.

Mixed media
1 Four Variations — Maxime de la Falaise ea. 2418

Arbit Blatas

Russian born, now an American citizen. He works in
New York and Paris. These paintings and sculptures
represent famous 20th century artists he has known
personally. Represented in Musée du Louvre, Paris, with a
bronze of Soutine.

No.6
Oil on canvas anz;'g zglght
2 Self portrait of the artist with 5 |cas:so ]
Bonnard, Marquet, Gromaire, Van Dongen 6  Soutine | and II 343 and 14
Braque, Lipschitz, Leger, Zadkine, Chagall, 7 Kremegne 16
Vlaminck, Soutine, Camoin, Giacometti, 8  Utrillo 37
illo. Pi o 1
= 362 > 483 9 Mané-Katz | and Il 39and17
10 Giacometti — full length 28
3 Regina Resnik as ‘Carmen’ 825 % 493 11 Giacometti — head and shoulders 8
(loaned by Miss Resnik) 12 Viaminck 17
13 Lipschitz . 39%
Oil on board 14 de Chirico 28
4 de Chirico _ 18 =13 15  Marcel Marceau | and I 22%and 14
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Kenneth Paul Block

Feature artist for Womens Wear Daily (New York). His
sitters include the Duchess of Windsor, Mr. James
Galanos, Mrs. Jules Stein, Mrs. John R. Drexell 1,
Miss Kay Thompson, in addition to the following.

No.17

Mixed media

16 President and Mrs. Johnson 25 x19
17 Pierre Cardin 25 <19
18 Mrs. Gilbert Miller 25 x<19
19 Mrs. Loel Guiness 26 x18
20  Emmanuel Ungaro 25 =19
21 Mrs. Indira Gandhi 25 228

22 The late Jean Harlow 24«18

Ennio Calabria

Born in Tripoli 1937, lives in Rome. Participated in the
1964 Venice Biennale and has held one-man exhibitions
throughout ltaly. His work is largely of a political character.

No.24
Oil on canvas
23  Stalin 431 x 313
24  Mao Tse Tung 314 231
25  Ho Chi Min 313 x231
26 General de Gaulle 311 x231



Eugene Charlton Norman Narotzky

American painter, Director of the Positano Art Workshop. Born in New York 1928; now lives in Barcelona. Has
These studies in portraiture were painted during a recent exhibited in Spain and the United States.
visit to London. § e e e e e

-

No.28

Mixed media

27 Portrait of Artist's Wife 30 x22

28 Multiple Portrait | 6% <39

29 Multiple Portrait 11 7 x23%

30 Multiple Portrait |11 61 x18%

31 Five Ladies 61 20

No.35

Oil on canvas
35 President Johnson 132 <10%
36  Abraham Lincoln 511 %28
37 Billy the Kid 37L %35
38 The Ballad of Jesse James IlI 26 x203
39 Self Portrait 271235

Adolf Hoffmeister

Born in Prague 1902. A distinguished diplomat who has
been Czech Ambassador to Paris and a delegate to
UNESCO; he has written and illustrated a number of
books. His celebrated collages depict artists he has known.

Mixed media
32 Picasso at the Exhibition of Italian

Sculpture 1960 24 216
33 Kafka goes to a rendezvous 17 % 82
34  Chagall 112 =« 8%

No.32




Michael Noakes

Born 1933, studied Royal Academy Schools. Vice-
president of the Royal Institute of Qil Painters; Art
Correspondent of Toewn and Around (BBC Television).
Has been commissioned to paint many political and
theatrical figures.

Oil on canvas

40

41
42
43
44
45
46

Portrait of Sir Donald Wolfit CBE
{loaned by Lady Waoilfit)

Study of Sir Donald Wolfit CBE
Malcolm Muggeridge

Robert Morley CBE

Sir Gerald Nabarro MP

Lord Boothby KBE

Lady Boothby

Enzo Plazzotta

Born Mestre, Italy 1921; settled in England 1947. His
commissions include a sculpture to commemorate the

700th anniversary of the Battle of Lewes.

58 x24%

132 x 92
11 x 91
20 %16
15 x 81
132 x 91
10 = 8%

Recently

completed a series of studies of the ballet dancer Nadia
Nerina.

Bronze

47
48

Triple portrait of Mrs. John Sainsbury
Multiple portrait of Peter Ustinov

height
10
32

Jose Porta Misse

Born in Barcelona 1927; has held a number of one-man
exhibitions in Spain. These portraits are from a series of
London types painted on a recent visit to England.

Oil on canvas

49
50
51
52

Portrait of the Export Drive
Kensington Lady

Pub Poet

Kings Road Fashion Plate

No.49

231 %18
231 %18
231 %20
231 %18




Gerald Scarfe

Born London 1936. One of the best known contemporary
cartoonists whose work appears in the international press.
He has recently experimented with three-dimensional

caricatures.

Papier-mache for casting in fibre-glass
in a limited edition of 10

53
54
65
56

General Montgomery
David Frost

Francis Bacon

Richard Nixon

Watercolour and Ink Drawings

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

The Beatles

Jonathan Miller

Michael Foot, MP

General de Gaulle

Playboy Mr. Kenneth Tynan
Muggeridge quits over the Pill
Maxwells Cure All

Wilson

height

43
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

60
28
162
42

1 %30
x 22
w22
w22
x22
w44
> 30
w22

Hans Schwarz

Born 1922 in Vienna; came to England 1939, lives and
works in Somerset and Hampstead. His sitters include
Lord Amman, Lord Butler, Dame Peggy Ashcroft, Max

Adrian, Patrick Wymark.

No.69

Oil on canvas

65 John Christopherson

66 Peter Cundall

67 Portrait of my Mother-in-law and friend

Pen and Pencil

68 Dr. Nicolas Pevsner
69 Miles Malleson

70 John Christopherson

60
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22
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Philip Sutton

Born in London 1928; studied at the Slade School of Art.
One-man exhibitions in England, Australia and U.S.A.
Represented in the collection of the Arts Council of Great

Britain.

Oil on canvas

7l
T2

73

74
7b

Saskia

Portrait of Heather Sutton
Rebekah

Rebekah wearing her yellow coat
Saskia wearing her paper hat

No.75

20
24
32
44
36

%18
w24
w32
< 44
% 36

Sam Walsh
Born in lreland 1934; now lives in Liverpool where he

teaches.

One-man shows

in England and Ireland.

Represented in the Walker Art Gallery.

Oil on canvas

76

Harold MacMillan

Oil on board

Vs
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General Steinhoff
Sam Beckett

“Charles Chaplin

Nikita Kruschev
Che Guevara
Ho Chi Min

No.81

36 <36

48 =48
36 %36
36 %36
36% « 363
36 <36
36 <36

All dimensions in inches
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